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A, WN|E

Rob
Peter
Richard
Geoff
Flav
Wayne
Alan

Mark
Terence
Cliff
Douglas
John
Barry
Tony
Malcolm

Geoffrey
Robert
Tony

Daniel
Joe
John
Bruce
Grant
Neil
Barry

Rodney
Graham
lan
Marie
Richard
William

Stawell Open Prize Meeting

Held at Stawell on the 14th and 15th May 2016

Sandlant
Maher
Tapps
Evans
Konieczny
Boschetti
Hobbs

Horsnell
Kavanagh
Abbott
Ratcliff
Read
Crouch
Ivankovic
Bennett

Lang
Jacobs
McRae

Sandford
Melbourne
Simons
Serjeant
Hornell
Gamble
Roennfeldt

Duncan
Eales
Heard
Clarke
Lane
Pilgrim

Target Rifle - A

Bendigo RC
Lilydale

Lilydale
Horsham
Mount Gambier
Marong
Natimuk

Target Rifle - B

Bacchus Marsh
Bacchus Marsh
Lilydale
Maryborough
Natimuk

Kaniva

Bacchus Marsh
Mildura/Redcliffs

Target Rifle - C

Kaniva
Bordertown
Mount Gambier

F Standard - A

Hamilton
Nagambie
Broken Hill
Werribee
Hamilton

Port Campbell
Horsham

F Standard - B

Hamilton

Kyneton
Shepparton/Nathalia
Bordertown
Natimuk

Ararat

Day 1
199.18
199.20
193.18
194.14
197.15
191.9
190.14

Day 1
197.20
191.15
193.13
192.15
185.7
191.4
182.10
187.12

Day 1
191.11
180.12
174.6

Day 1
236.19
133.15
236.16
229.14
226.15
229.17
215.5

Day 1
221.8
223.13
209.7
211.7
202.4
220.9

Day 2
147.17
147.14
148.12
147.9
141.10
144.18
144.14

Day 2
147.12
144.8
141.9
139.10
135.6
127.4
136.5
130.8

Day 2
136.7
138.6
120.4

Day 2
171.10
171.11
168.8
168.11
164.6
158.7
151.2

Day 2
165.6
160.5
161.3
157.7
158.2
127.4

346.35
346.34
341.3
341.23
338.25
335.27
334.28

344.32
335.23
334.22
331.25
320.13
318.18
318.15
317.2

327.18
318.18
294.10

407.29
404.26
404.24
397.25
390.21
387.24
366.7

386.14
383.18
370.10
368.14
360.6
347.13



O NO LD |IWIN |-

Roger
Robert
Alan
Peter
David
Marcus
Antony
William

Barry
Paul
Rod

Teal
Bant
Taylor
Lazos
Dobson
Cave
Cave
Boyack

Southern
Murphy
Maurier

F Open

Portland

South Bendigo
Yambuk
Bacchus Marsh
North Sydney
Rosedale
Rosedale
Portland

F/TR
Rosedale

Lilydale
Yarram

Day 1
237.10
234.13
225.16
226.16
228.14
227.11
225.6
222.11

Day 1
224.8
226.10
215.7

Day 2
171.12
170.7
169.10
168.7
165.6
160.9
158.5
146.6

Day 2
166.6
155.5
132.3

408.22
404.20
394.26
394.23
393.20
387.20
383.11
368.17

390.14
381.15
347.10









